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Vietnam Veterans of America South Carolina State Council and Chapters Calendar of Events 

JANUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
Chapter 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
New Year's 

Day 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting   
Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 
14 15 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

M L King Day 

Chapter 303 

Meeting  

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 
     

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

CSCP Meeting 01/18/2024 National Board of Directors 

Meeting 01/19 – 20/2024. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
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FEBRUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    
Chapter 960 

Meeting 

Groundhog 

Day 
 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

  
Chapter 925 

Meeting 

Chapter 523  

Meeting 

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

Chapter 644 

Meeting  
Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

SC State 

Council 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 

Ash Wednesday 

Valentine’s Day 
Chapter 644 

Meeting   

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

Presidents' 

Day 

     

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

  Leap Day   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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MARCH 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

  

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

Sea Bee’s 

Birthday 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 
 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Daylight 

Saving Time 

Starts 

  

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

Merchant 

Marines Birthday 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

St. Patrick’s 

Day 

Chapter 1045 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

1st Day of Spring 
    

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

Palm Sunday 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

   
Good Friday 

Vietnam War 

Veterans Day 
 

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

Easter Sunday 

Filling 

Finance/Elections 

reports each 

Chapter 
     

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
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APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  

 

Chapter 925  

Meeting 
 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting   
Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

 19 
 

20 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter303 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 

 

 
 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

Passover 

    Earth Day 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Arbor Day       

 

Filling Finance/Elections reports 

each Chapter April Fool’s Day 

Chapter 780 Meeting 4/1/2024 

 

CSCP meeting on 04/18 2024,  Board Meeting 04/19-

20/2024,  Silver Springs 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
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MAY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 Cinco de 

Mayo 
 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 
  

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Mother’s Day    
Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
 

Armed Forces 

Day 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 
 

VVA National 

charter 

Approved by 

Congress 1968 

 

  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

Memorial Day 

     

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

  
Chapter 925 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 

D-Day  
 

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 
 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
SC State 

Council 

Meeting 
 

  

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

Woman’s 

Veterans Day 

 
Flag Day – 

Army’s 

Birthday 
 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Fathers Day 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 
Juneteenth 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

  
PTSD 

Awareness 

Day 
  

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

  

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

No Meeting 
 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Independence 

Day 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 

Reports must 

be filed 

 

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

(No Meeting) 
 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

     

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

Coast Guard 

Birthday 
 

 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 

No Meeting 

 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 

Purple Heart 

 

  
Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

     

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Chapter 780 

Meeting 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

 

 

     

 

August 20 – 24 Leadership Conference. (CSCP & National Board meet during 

Conference – Reno NV. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
Labor Day 

 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

   

National 

Grandparents 

Day 

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 

  
Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 

Air Force 

Birthday 

 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

1st Day of 

Autumn 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 
Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

     

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

Chapter 925 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

  

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 
  

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 Navy’s 

Birthday 
Chapter 1017 

Meeting 

 
 

Columbus 

Day 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

Chapter 1045 

Meeting 

 
     

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 
Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

  
Halloween 

   

 

10/17/2024 CSCP Meeting –  National Board of Directors 

Meeting 10/19-20/2024 
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NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

Daylight 

Saving Time 

Ends 

 
Chapter 925 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 
(Holiday Party) 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Marine Corps 

Birthday 
Veterans Day  

Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 
   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

 
 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 
Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

 

  
Thanksgiving 

Day  

 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
 
 

Chapter 925 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 523 

Meeting 
 

Chapter 960 

Meeting 
 

 

National Pearl 

Harbor Day 
 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

   
Chapter 828 

Meeting 

 
 

National 

Guard 

Birthday 

Chapter 1049 

Meeting 

(No Meeting) 

 
 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

Chapter 1145 

Meeting 

 

Chapter 303 

Meeting 

(No Meeting) 
 

Chapter 644 

Meeting 

 
 

1st Day of 

Winter 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Chapter 1017 

Meeting 
Chapter 780 

Meeting 

 

Christmas Eve 

 
Christmas    

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

  
New Years 

Eve 

 
    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
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