

	JANUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
31	1	2	3	4	5	6		
	New Year's Day	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
			Chapter 828 Meeting			Chapter 1049 Meeting		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
	Chapter 1145	Chapter 303		Chapter 644 Meeting				
	Meeting M L King Day	Meeting		CSCP Meeting 01/18/2024 National Board of Directors Meeting 01/19 – 20/2024.				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
	Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting							
28	29	30	31	1	2	3		



	FEBRUARY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
				Chapter 960 Meeting	Groundhog Day				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
		Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting Chapter 828 Meeting	Chapter 644 Meeting		Chapter 1049 Meeting			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
SC State Council Meeting		Chapter 303 Meeting	Ash Wednesday Valentine's Day	Chapter 644 Meeting					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
	Chapter 1145 Meeting Presidents' Day								
25	26	27	28	29	1	2			
	Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting			Leap Day					



MARCH 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
25	26	27	28	29	1	2		
3	4	Chapter 925 Meeting Sea Bee's Birthday	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting	8	9 Chapter 1049 Meeting		
Daylight Saving Time Starts	11	12	Chapter 828 Meeting Merchant Marines Birthday	14 Chapter 644 Meeting	15	16		
St. Patrick's Day	18 Chapter 1045 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting Ist Day of Spring	20	21	22	23		
24 Palm Sunday	25 Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	26	27	28	29 Good Friday Vietnam War Veterans Day	30		
31 Easter Sunday	Filling Finance/Elections reports each Chapter	2	3	4	5	6		



APRIL 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
each Chapter	e/Elections reports April Fool's Day Meeting 4/1/2024	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
			Chapter 828 Meeting			Chapter 1049 Meeting	
14	15	16	17		19	20	
	Chapter 1145	Chapter 303		Chapter 644 Meeting			
	Meeting	Meeting		CSCP meeting on 04/18 2024, Board Meeting 04/19-20/2024, Silver Springs			
21	22 Chapter 1017 Meeting	23	24	25	26	27	
	Chapter 780 Meeting Passover					Earth Day	
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	
Arbor Day							



	MAY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting	3	4			
5 Cinco de Mayo	6	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 828 Meeting	9	10	7 7 Chapter 1049 Meeting			
12 Mother's Day	13	14	15	16 Chapter 644 Meeting	17	18 Armed Forces Day			
19	20 Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting	22	VVA National charter Approved by Congress 1968	24	25			
26	Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting Meemorial Day	28	29	30	31	1			



	JUNE 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			
2	3	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting D-Day	7	8 Chapter 1049 Meeting			
9 SC State Council Meeting	10	11	Chapter 828 Meeting Woman's Veterans Day	13	Flag Day – Army's Birthday	15			
16 Fathers Day	17 Chapter 1145 Meeting	18 Chapter 303 Meeting	19 Juneteenth	20 Chapter 644 Meeting	21	22			
23	24 Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	25	26	PTSD Awareness Day	28	29			
30	1	2	3	4	5	6			



JULY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
30	1	2	3	4	5	6		
		Chapter 925 Meeting No Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Independence Day Chapter 960 Meeting				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
			Chapter 828 Meeting		Chapter Reports must be filed	Chapter 1049 Meeting		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
	Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting (No Meeting)		Chapter 644 Meeting				
21	22 Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3		



AUGUST 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
28	29	30	31	Chapter 960 Meeting	2	3		
Coast Guard Birthday	5	Chapter 925 Meeting No Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting Purple Heart	8	9	Chapter 1049 Meeting		
11	12	13	Chapter 828 Meeting	Chapter 644 Meeting	16	17		
18	19 Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting August 20 – 24 Conference – R		ence. (CSCP & Nati	23 onal Board meet de	24 uring		
25	Chapter 780 Meeting Chapter 1017 Meeting	27	28	29	30	31		



SEPTEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Labor Day	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting				
8	9	10	National Grandparents Day Chapter 828 Meeting	12	13	1 /2 Chapter 1049 Meeting		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting	Air Force Birthday	Chapter 644 Meeting				
22 1st Day of Autumn	Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	1	2	3	4	E		



OCTOBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5	
		Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
			Chapter 828 Meeting			Chapter 1049 Meeting	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
Navy's Birthday	Columbus	Chapter 303 Meeting		Chapter 644 Meeting			
Chapter 1017 Meeting	Day	Wiecenig			Meeting – National Bo 2024	ard of Directors	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
	Chapter 1045 Meeting						
27	28	29	30	31	1	2	
	Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting			Halloween			



	NOVEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
27	28	29	30	31	1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Daylight Saving Time Ends		Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting		Chapter 1049 Meeting (Holiday Party)			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
Marine Corps Birthday	Veterans Day		Chapter 828 Meeting						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting		Chapter 644 Meeting					
24	25 Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	26	27	28 Thanksgiving Day	29	30			



	DECEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	Chapter 925 Meeting	Chapter 523 Meeting	Chapter 960 Meeting	6	7 National Pearl Harbor Day			
8	9	10	Chapter 828 Meeting	12	National Guard Birthday	7 4 Chapter 1049 Meeting (No Meeting)			
15	16 Chapter 1145 Meeting	Chapter 303 Meeting (No Meeting)	18	19 Chapter 644 Meeting	20	21 1st Day of Winter			
22	23 Chapter 1017 Meeting Chapter 780 Meeting	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas	26	27	28			
29	30	New Years Eve	1	2	3	4			